YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - REAPERS

Date

Thu, May 15, 08
Tue, May 20, 08
Wed, May 28, 08
Thu, May 29, 08
Mon, Jun 02, 08
Mon, Jun 09, 08
Tue, Jun 17, 08
Tue, Jun 24, 08
Thu, Jun 26, 08
Mon, Jun 30, 08
Mon, Jul 07, 08
Mon, Jul 14, 08
Tue, Jul 22, 08
Wed, Jul 23, 08
Tue, Jul 29, 08
Thu, Jul 31, 08
Tue, Aug 05, 08
Thu, Aug 07, 08

summer 2008 / CLATWORTHY-CUMMER - MILLER #?2

n SCARLEM SHARKS

VAUGHAN BLAZERS

o
3
o
o

E DUKE OF MARKHAM

1
1

Home

CHIEFS
REAPERS
REAPERS
FLYING ELBOWS

REAPERS
REAPERS
OWL & FIRKIN

Feb. 01, 2026

S Visitor
1 REAPERS

1 REAPERS
E VAUGHAN BLAZERS

o CHIEFS
REAPERS
E DUKE OF MARKHAM
FLYING ELBOWS
OWL & FIRKIN
n REAPERS
SCARLEM SHARKS
2 REAPERS

Time
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm

Location



